
Your comments must be received by 11:59pm on Monday, 5 December 2022.

HAVE YOUR SAY
PROPOSED SUBMISSION LOCAL PLAN UPDATE 

CONSULTATION - OCTOBER 2022
THE LOCAL PLAN IS A KEY DRIVER IN DETERMINING PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND  

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITIES IN THE EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE.

ON PLANNED 
GROWTH

LOCATION DATE TIME

Pocklington Arts Centre Thursday, 27 October 2022 12 noon - 7pm

East Riding Leisure Withernsea Wednesday, 2 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

Driffield Community Centre Thursday, 3 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

Bridlington Spa Monday, 7 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

Shire Hall, Howden Tuesday, 8 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

The Courtyard, Goole Thursday, 10 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

Brough Community (Petuaria) Centre Monday 14 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

East Riding Leisure Beverley Wednesday, 16 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

Hessle Town Hall Tuesday, 22 November 2022 12 noon - 7pm

YOUR EAST RIDING
Planning officers are available at a series of public drop-in events,  
to discuss the Local Plan Update:

Take part in the East Riding Local Plan Update 
consultation by following the link  
www.eastriding.gov.uk/localplanupdate  
or by scanning the QR code: SC
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www.eastriding.gov.uk


